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SPERTS BT 20 27T 7 REBPRIGEME, PRFIZRA 1.80%, SltaiFF¥. $HHE 30 ZTERIEEEE,
EfR=75E 219D 230024 1.72; 360D 230005 1.795-1.805; 2.66Y 230025 2.06-2.08; 4.58Y 230022 2.2025-2.23; 6.78Y 230028

2.3175-2.335; 9.7Y 230026 2.31-2.335; 29.08Y 230009 2.485-2.5175,

BE H E15(%) 1.7250 2.0900 2.2600 2.3400 2.3875 2.5090
A B EE(%) 1.7200 2.0750 2.2200 2.3950 2.3750 2.4950
(%) -0.0050 -0.0150 -0.0400 0.0550 -0.0125 -0.0140

L

SRMEAE 171D(K 2) 230211 1.9; 308D 240301 1.92; 2.95Y 220203 2.215-2.24; 4.5Y 230415 2.35-2.36; 6.26Y 200210 2.435-
2.445; 9.49Y 230215 2.485-2.5,

I T T T N T

H’EE! Elliﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ(%) 1.8700 2.2350 2.3650 2.4850 2.5050
/%\Ei EHEH—@EM%(%) 1.8700 2.2200 2.3500 2.4850 2.5000
Qij](%) 0.0000 -0.0150 -0.0150 0.0000 -0.0050
H’EE ;H%(%) 1.8900 2.2150 2.3050 2.4425 2.4400
/%\El ;H%(%) 1.9000 2.1900 2.2800 2.4350 2.4275
Qij](%) 0.0100 -0.0250 -0.0250 -0.0075 -0.0125
. SEHBRAA

SHIRTIEERMIARIEER, AREEEFT Q2. Q3 HiR. iZi%/5E, 20D 012384199.1B 23 7ANEHT SCP043  AAA  7£ 2.40%HK3S
(fHE+9 UB) , {RITHLIEN,; 22D 012384462 23 BEF SCPO10 AAA  7E2.35%m3c (fHE+4 MIE) , $RTHLES., PKFAME,
58D(fA2) 012384527.1B 23 EIRI SCPO10 AAA 7E2.36%HE3C (fHEMIE) , RITHAES, 62D 012480558.1B 24 EFH
SCPO0T AAA 7E2.23%Mx (fHE-2 UE) , RITHAES. KiH/SHE, 145D 012480801.1B 24 7HE(S SCP005 AAA  7E 2.29%R4% (fHlE
+2 (\[8) , FHITHEHEE, 246D 012480596.1B 24 #7=rh Ak SCP002 AAA  1£ 2.40%p38 ((HEMNE) |, RITHAEN, SWNmsS, Sk, Kin

KR E E1T, PRRKESIMERS, IBETT.

A = N TN - N I
AAA 2.35 2.38 244 2.47 2.56

AA+ 2.46 2.48 2.56 2.64 2.7
IR =R

AA 2.75 2.99 3.0 3.32 3.35

AA- 3.09 3.66 3.78 4.35 4.48
AAA 2.36 -1 2.4 2 2.45 -1 2.49 -2 2.57 -1
S5ieRAI2$SEhIER AA+ 2.46 0 2.5 -2 2.58 -2 2.65 -1 2.72 -2
(BP) AA 2.75 0 2.99 0 3.0 0 3.32 0 3.35 0
AA- 3.09 0 3.66 0 3.78 0 4.35 0 4.48 0

B oume

SHPERNGIEERAER, 1-3 FEHRThE, 23 BriE MTN004 (AAA, 2.73Y) 1£2.83%mAz, Bih{E 3bp M3z, 22 &Y MTNOO3

(AAA, 1.24Y) 7£ 2.46%B32, {EAEE 2bp AkaZ; 22 lIEi425T MTNOOT (AAA, 1.33Y) BRAZTE 2.48%, =ihfE 1bp MEX; 3 25 FHAR, 23 KiEE



MTNOO3A (AAA, 4.67Y) 7E 2.83%pRK3%, {HEMHARLAS; 23 BEEEH MTNOO6B (AAA, 4.75Y) FRATE 2.89%, {HIEMHERAS. 5Y RULEHARR, 24 3%¢

KEE MTNO02 (AAA, 9.96Y) BXRE 2.91%, {fh1E 1bp BiER., SMATS, SHPRIEIRE TT.

I N T I T T
2.51 2.61 2.76

AAA+ 2.34 Null
AAA 2.45 2.61 2.71 Null Null
XY=
AA+ 2.47 2.75 2.92 Null Null
AA 2.55 2.84 3.08 Null Null
AAA+ 235 -1 251 0 | 261 0o | 275 1 Null = Null
SHEEIS SRR AAA 245 0 261 0 272 -1 Null  Null | Null Nul
(BP) AA+ 249 | -2 276 -1 292 0 Null  Null = Null | Null
AA 257 | -2 28 -1 309 -1  Null  Null Null Nul

B cum

SHEWFRRIRRER, BE, 5@, 117, RESHEENESS. ARMSE, 22 #EK 04 AAA pIiRfE 2.42%, RITIEMSEH, BEC

Ao 211800 03 AAA FERITE 2.78%, {RIGSEYH, EETA, 24 5{=508 AAA AL 2.88%, fRITEL, ELT., WIRAE, 16 LRHGE AAA BRIE

2.63%., 19 BEFHE AA+ FATE 2.67%, (FIGSEY, EETA., 2477/ 06 AAA FRXTE 2.77%, KiRAE, 24 {585 G2 AAA BASIE 2.76%., 23 515

G9 AAA F3ZTE 2.76%.,

e

R R R FT 2T,
+57/+56, IR ARERIKIH 2 2 ME ofr B,
BRZf) ROADKG FRILAME, 24s Tk 6-8pts,

K5 T™MT ﬁ%’ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂ?ﬁﬁﬁm%*&%tﬁ{é 0.125-0.25pts, K EAERIZE SHANPU 27 & REREL 2-3bps, BANIFZE
REAMERID TR LS E SXFIAM 27 JFIFZE 99.1/99.5, =kt Wi, FRERFEBMIRIETE,

SHERR

BRR s FHRI (RITHH) _

012480101.1B 24 fAFIsEA SCPO04 2.26%

7D 012480101.1B 24 fRFSEAL SCPO04 AAA 2.21%
8D 012480150.1B 24 fRFSEAl SCPO05 AAA 2.21%
20D 012384199.1B 23 73ME#T SCP043 AAA 2.40%
20D 012384199.1B 23 73ME#T SCP043 AAA 2.40%
20D 012384199.1B 23 73ME#T SCP043 AAA 2.40%
20D 012384199.1B 23 73ME#T SCP043 AAA 2.40%
22D 012480162.1B 24 $8758 SCP002 AAA 2.35%
22D 012382659.1B 23 B SCP002 AA+ 3.00%
35D 072310255.1B 23 fKIkiiEss CPO11 AAA 2.25%
35D 072310255.1B 23 keSS CPO11 AAA 2.25%
39D 012480419.1B 24 JESHZRIZ SCP004 AA+ 2.47%
49D 072310270.1B 23 RIS CPO19 AAA 2.24%
49D 072310270.1B 23 RIS CPO19 AAA 2.24%
51D ({4 2) 012480466.1B 24 s SCPO04 AAA 2.31%
57D 012383180.1B 23 EhFORLE SCPO16 AAA 2.36%
58D ({4 2) 012384527.1B 23 B3 SCPO10 AAA 2.36%
58D ({4 2) 012384527.1B 23 B3 SCPO10 AAA 2.36%
58D ({4 2) 012384527.1B 23 B3 SCPO10 AAA 2.36%
58D ({4 2) 012384527.1B 23 B8 SCPO10 AAA 2.36%
58D ({4 2) 012384527.1B 23 B8 SCPO10 AAA 2.36%
58D ({4 2) 012384527.1B 23 B8 SCPO10 AAA 2.36%
58D ({4 2) 012384527.1B 23 B8 SCPO10 AAA 2.36%
60D 012383197.1B 223F SCPOO1 AAA 2.31%
62D 072310248.1B 23 EgRuEs CPOO1 AAA 2.21%
62D 012480558.1B 24 EE8 SCPO01 AAA 2.23%
62D 012480558.1B 24 EEE SCPOO01 AAA 2.23%
64D 012384387.1B 23 FTE#% SCP003 AAA 2.28%
65D({k 2) 042380291.1B 23 BPEtRi% CP002 AA+ 2.57%
66D({k 1) 042380339.1B 23 =RE% CP007 AAA 2.52%
71D 012383502.1B 23 FBZE(S SCP007 AAA 2.37%
82D 042380379.1B 23 L CPOO1 AAA 2.39%
82D 042380379.1B 23 L CPO01 AAA 2.40%

24 T75E8 SCPOOA(RIBIZ

85D 012480946.1B 1) AAA 2.35%
92D 012480920.1B 24 FME# SCPO14 AAA 2.35%
92D 012480920.1B 24 FME# SCPO14 AAA 2.35%



97D 012480597.1B 24 HiAFRH; SCPOOT AAA 2.30%
99D 042380352.1B 23 #E1%% CP003 AAA 2.39%
113D 072410004.1B 24 thERiiFsS CPOO1 AAA 2.28%
122D({k 1) 012383883.1B 23 BAE® SCP003 AAA 2.48%
125D 042380411.I1B 23 HEBtk#Z CPOO1 AA+ 2.44%
127D 042380417.1B 23 HEBtk#Z CP002 AA+ 2.44%
127D 012383996.1B 23 #fiiTH13% SCPO05 AAA 2.30%
127D 012383996.1B 23 #fiiTH13% SCPO05 AAA 2.30%
131D 012384015.1B 23 &5% SCP006 AAA 2.30%
134D 012384052.1B 23 TREEERE SCP007 AAA 2.30%
134D 012384052.1B 23 TRRgERE SCPO07 AAA 2.30%
144D 012480400.1B 24 RS SCP002 AA+ 2.42%
145D 012384140.1B 23 FFREA% SCP002 AA 2.50%
145D 012384150.1B 23 EgiEE T SCPO11 AA+ 2.40%
145D 012384150.1B 23 Egi@EE T SCPO11 AA+ 2.40%
145D 012384150.1B 23 EgiEE T SCPO11 AA+ 2.40%
145D 012480801.1B 24 FES SCPO05 AAA 2.29%
145D 012480801.1B 24 FES SCPO05 AAA 2.29%
145D 012480801.1B 24 FHES SCPO05 AAA 2.29%
145D 012480801.1B 24 FES SCPO05 AAA 2.29%
145D 012480801.1B 24 FHES SCPO05 AAA 2.29%
159D 012480662.1B 24 IMitEEk SCPOOT AAA 2.28%
159D 012480601.1B 24 Jb5E% SCPOO1 AAA 2.27%
159D 012480601.1B 24 Jb5E% SCPOO1 AAA 2.27%
159D 012480601.1B 24 Jt5EE SCPOOT AAA 2.27%
159D 012480601.1B 24 Jt5EE SCPOOT AAA 2.27%
159D 012480641.1B 24 #izc#% SCP004 AAA 2.27%
163D(f% 2) 012384346.1B 23 3B{F4% SCP025 AAA 2.58%
166D 012384393.1B 23 Fi/kE# SCP009 AA+ 2.50%
172D 012480856.1B 24 &% SCPO01 AAA 2.29%
SBRERR
BRR FSRI (RITHH) _
101900391.I1B 9 ##ERRzEEE MTNOO1 2.15%
5D 102100570.1B 21 )1|5iE MTNOO4A(#ZE HE) AAA 2.15%
16D({k 2) 102100611.1B 21 457545 MTNOOT AAA 2.75%
27D 101900544.1B 19 /M EZ MTNOOT AA+ 2.38%
32D+2Y 102100735.1B 21 #BRIZE MTNOO1 AA/AAA 2.20%
37D({k 2) 102280980.I1B 22 ZTHeEl MTNOOS AAA 2.50%
37D({k 2) 102280980.1B 22 ZTHeEl MTNOOS AAA 2.55%
40D 102100747.1B 21 758 MTN002 AA+ 2.47%
66D(fk 1) 102100988.1B 21 A MTNOO4 AAA 2.38%
74D+NY(fk 1) 102101014.1B 21 MR MTNOO4 AAA 2.50%
82D +NY(fk 2) 102101039.1B 21 7T MTNOOT AAA 2.58%
21 TMiER MTNOO2(Z iR
82D+2Y 102101061.1B ¢ AA+ 2.38%
86D(fk 2) 102101077.1B 21 S¢AFREE MTNOO1BC AAA 2.40%
88D 102101114.1B 21 3ZEKEFF MTNOO3 AA 2.46%
88D +1.99Y 102101093.1B 21 #kMiEEE MTNOO1 AA+ 2.37%
22 EREE MTNO13(RIBIZE
91D 102281337.1B 1) AAA 2.35%
96D 101900838.1B 19 £1E5#% MTNOO1 AA+ 2.40%
101D({k 1) 102281450.1B 22 357 E MTNOO1 AA+ 2.46%
119D 101900936.1B 19 753518 MTNOO03 AAA 2.29%
120D 131900014.1B 19 #&/M7k53 GNOO1 AAA 2.39%
120D 131900014.1B 19 #&M7k53 GNOO1 AAA 2.39%
152D 102101619.1B 21 388 MTN004 AAA 2.28%
155D 102101622.1B 21 FaRg7Kife MTNOO1 AAA 2.36%
155D 101901141.1B 19 IHEZE MTNOOT AAA 2.31%
161D+5Y 101901170.1B 19 £(=61 MTNOOT AA/AAA 2.57%
193D 102102019.1B 21 3H1LR#% MTNOO2 AA 2.50%
205D+2Y 102102024.1B 21 fRERE MTNOOT AAA 2.40%
205D+2Y 102102024.1B 21 fRERE MTNOOT AAA 2.40%
215D 102102105.1B 21 th§EEE MTNOO5 AAA 2.37%
217D 101754118.1B 7 S$1EEIE MTN002 AAA/AA+ 2.50%
217D 101754118.1B 7 S$1EEIE MTN002 AAA/AA+ 2.50%
232D 102102267.1B 21 shgktes MTNOO2 AAA 2.35%
243D 101901571.1B 19 BEIE/L MTNOO5 AAA 2.38%
250D+2Y 102103117.1B 21 FAEAIIE MTNOO2 AA+ 2.45%
259D 101901658.1B 19 BIRkEE MTNOOT AAA 2.42%
259D 101901658.1B 19 BIRkEE MTNOOT AAA 2.42%
269D({k 1) 102103258.1B 21 BRIFHE MTNOT1 AAA 2.39%




BRRM B BEHRI (RITHH) _

19D
33D
67D
90D
92D+NY
96D
96D+NY
117D
123D+1Y
137D+1.99Y
141D
148D+2Y({k 1)
148D
150D ({k 1)
150D ({k 1)
155D+2Y({k 1)
159D +NY
174D
186D +NY
186D +NY
186D +NY
193D+1.99Y
221D+1.99Y

178310.SH
188032.SH
151587.SH
167023.SH
188005.SH
155487.SH
188303.SH
188382.SH
185944.SH
149583.5Z
188541.SH
188574.SH
188583.SH
188582.SH
188582.SH
188630.SH
162006.SH
1980274.1B
162167.SH
162167.SH
162167.SH
188781.SH
197281.SH

21 BEfR
215z C

19 &l 04
20 PR 02
21852 Y3
19 187 01
21 BRI Y2
21 FEIE G4
22 332 07
21 BE V1
EFE#z 08
21 #5501
21 E#% 05
21 7R2 03
21 7R2 03
21 FhZE G1
1958 Y1
19 B&fx 01
19 EE Y1
19 EE Y1
19 EE Y1
21 #1506
21i@% 03

AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

306D 102280169.1B 22 HEZFIE MTNOO1 AA+ 2.51%
341D 102280353.1B 22 BEHSERA MTNOO1 AAA 2.40%
344D 102280391.1B 22 fAEM MTNOO1 AA 2.64%
344D 102280391.1B 22 fAEM MTNOO1 AA 2.64%
346D({k 1) 102280403.1B 22 &3 MTNO02 AAA 2.42%
355D 102480456.1B 24 %< MTNOO1 AAA 2.45%
362D 102000378.1B 20 EEpHEEE MTNOO1 AA+ 2.52%
362D 102000378.1B 20 EEpHEEE MTNOO1 AA+ 2.52%
362D 102280549.1B 22 FEifiERIR MTNOO2 AAA 2.47%
1.01Y 102382610.1B 23 FEHAZ MTNOO1 AAA 2.44%
22 i#Mipig MTNOO2(2 iR
1.04Y+2Y 102280713.1B VA AAA 2.47%
1.09Y 102000812.1B 20 %75 MTNOO3 AAA 2.46%
1.12Y+2Y 102281035.1B 22 |1zt MTNOO1 AAA 2.53%
1.17Y 102001041.1B 20 {#2°F MTNO002 AAA 2.45%
1.22Y+NY 102381343.1B 23 FFiZ MTNOO1 AAA 2.94%
1.25Y({x 1) 102281365.1B 22 KFEHA MTNOO1 AAA 2.70%
1.25Y({x 1) 102281365.1B 22 KFEHA MTNOO1 AAA 2.70%
1.33Y+2Y 102281588.1B 22 |ImBL£25F MTNOO1 AAA 2.48%
1.33Y+3Y 102300406.1B 23 {F1AHh= MTNOO2 AA+ 3.04%
1.34Y+2Y 102281601.1B 22 EEraiE & MTNOO3 AA+ 2.54%
1.34Y+2Y 102281601.1B 22 EEraiE & MTNOO3 AA+ 2.54%
1.36Y 102281675.1B 22 i1$5 MTNO02 AAA 2.47%
1.36Y 102281675.1B 22 i1$5 MTNO02 AAA 2.47%
1.38Y 102281710.1B 22 im0 MTNOO2 AA+ 2.61%
1.46Y+2Y({k 1) 102282043.1B 22 +1EER MTN002 AA 2.70%
1.51Y 102282145.1B 22 8% MTNOO1 AAA 2.50%
1.6Y({K 2) 102282357.1B 22 #EE MTNO09 AAA 2.49%
1.61Y 102282394.1B 22 B/ MTNOOT AAA 2.59%
1.61Y 102282394.1B 22 B/ MTNOOT AAA 2.59%
1.61Y 102480694.1B 24 “E[EHF MTNOOS AAA 2.64%
1.72Y 102383290.1B 23 LEfEFTRT MTNO15 AAA 2.70%
1.72Y 102383290.1B 23 LEfEFTRT MTNO15 AAA 2.70%
1.78Y+NY 102282797.1B 22 28 MTNOO2B(BETR{R{L) AAA 2.57%
1.88Y 102380150.1B 23 HiXitEk MTNOOT AAA 2.47%
23 #£6E MTNOO4 (BETRIF/LS
1.93Y+NY 102380277.1B AR AAA 2.59%
1.94Y 102100304.1B 21 XIRE# MTNOO1 AA+ 2.62%
2.19Y 102381249.1B 23 B4p55T= MTNOO2 AAA 4.18%
2.22Y 102381347.1B 23 ;A& MTNOO8 AAA 2.75%
2.27Y+NY({X 2) 102381529.1B 23 #2E8 MTNOO6B AAA 2.61%
2.33Y 102381767.1B 3 BRSAS MTNOO1 AA+ 2.69%
2.34Y 102300413.1B 23 Hel& MTNO002 AAA 2.68%
2.35Y+NY({X 1) 102381825.1B 23 ;T4t#rX MTNOO8 AAA 2.77%
2.58Y 102382766.1B 23 {BrtE0 MTNOO3 AAA 2.82%
2.58Y 102382792.1B 23 pkERRAF MTNOO1 AAA 2.65%
SHEEIERRER

2.70%
2.26%
3.08%
2.90%
2.41%
2.40%
2.45%
2.21%
2.45%
2.42%
2.31%
2.40%
2.31%
2.24%
2.24%
2.34%
2.40%
2.41%
2.44%
2.44%
2.44%
2.46%
2.50%




256D
273D
297D(fk 1)
333D
337D
337D+1Y({k 2)
347D+1Y
356D
356D
1.01Y({x 1)
1.01Y
1.04Y({% 3)
1.08Y
1.08Y
1.08Y+2Y
1.08Y
1.13Y
1.13Y
1.18Y
1.25Y({k 1)
1.27Y+2Y
1.32Y+NY
1.34Y
1.36Y
1.36Y
1.41Y({k 2)
1.47Y
1.5Y
1.51Y+1Y
1.59Y
1.62Y({X 2)
1.67Y
1.75Y+4Y

1.75Y+NY({k 1)

1.78Y
1.8Y
1.83Y({X 2)
1.97Y
1.98Y
1.98Y+2Y
1.98Y({X 1)
1.99Y+5Y
2.02Y(fk 2)
2.04Y+2Y
2.21Y(fk 1)
2.21Y(fk 1)
2.29Y+2Y
2.34Y
2.47Y
2.47Y
2.65Y(fk 2)
2.65Y(fk 2)
2.68Y
2.68Y
2.69Y({X 2)
2.69Y({X 2)
2.69Y({X 2)
2.69Y({X 2)
2.75Y({X 2)
2.83Y
2.83Y
2.87Y
2.87Y
2.88Y
2.93Y
2.94Y(K 1)
2.95Y
2.96Y
3.06Y
3.06Y
3.26Y+NY
3.44Y

133149.5Z
152359.SH
185235.SH
166069.SH
185367.SH
138930.SH
250170.SH
2080039.1B
2080039.1B
114698.5Z
166388.SH
1880051.1B
115249.SH
194363.SH
149883.5Z
163449.SH
166771.SH
166771.SH
194579.SH
149956.5Z
185913.SH
137525.SH
152521.SH
149181.5Z
149181.5Z
148026.5Z
114813.5Z
240004.SH
188765.SH
137962.SH
138512.SH
138618.SH
2280511.1B
138759.SH
1523008.1B
175610.SH
240464.SH
175826.SH
250240.SH
250295.SH
1980081.1B
1680102.1B
250479.SH
115165.SH
149497.57
149497.57
115566.SH
115668.SH
1680369.1B
1680369.1B
240252.SH
240252.SH
240335.SH
240335.SH
148525.57
148525.5Z
148525.57
148525.5Z
148553.5Z
253608.SH
253608.SH
240540.SH
253802.SH
252480002.1B
253909.SH
253980.SH
2422002.1B
262480002.1B
2080088.1B
2080088.1B
185911.SH
137745.SH

21 =4z 06
19 X 01
22 i@ 01
20 g C1
22 HhZ= C1
23 g5h% 02
23 Hi 03
20 EixR AR
20 EixE AR
20 1552 01
20 lim#z 01
18 FARIR
23 IE 06
22 i 02
22 i1 04
20 jF&el 03
20 ##% 03
20 #% 03
22 A0 03
22 tg[ 03
22 {®%1 05
G22HXY2
20 7532 01
20HBIS02
20HBIS02
22 Ik 07
20 i 03
23 #1% 22
21 82 06
G22 TP 1
22 +£ 02
22 [EBX G3

22 B Bpd{R 02

#7E YKO1
15 EHBEAE
21 &5 01
24 #4501
21 55t 01
23 E#r 01
23 B8 01
19 BEFHR
16 SPRHE 1R
23 finX 01
23 = G1
214gM 03
214gM 03
23 3T K3
23 3k 05

16 FB(ERAR 01
16 FB(SRMR 01

23 T 15
23 T 15
23 13iE 11
23 13iE 11
23t 05
23t 05
23t 05
23 8 05
23 45 12
24 §RiA] F1
24 §RiA] F1
24 K& 01
24 512 F1

24 ZZEREFAK 01

24 23301

24 5% 01

24 XK 01
24 FREFEEMR 01BC

20 FU AR
20 FUEBIRAR
22 {512 Y2
22 HiF 03

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA/AAA
AA/AAA
AA/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA/AAA
AAA
AAA
AA/AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AAA
AA+
AA/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AAA
AAA

2.56%
2.42%
2.44%
2.35%
2.35%
3.01%
2.57%
2.52%
2.52%
2.50%
2.55%
2.58%
2.37%
2.50%
2.42%
2.49%
2.80%
2.80%
2.74%
2.70%
2.72%
2.52%
2.41%
2.55%
2.55%
2.43%
2.75%
2.75%
2.63%
2.47%
2.64%
2.54%
2.54%
2.55%
3.32%
2.66%
2.93%
2.90%
2.78%
2.76%
2.67%
2.63%
3.05%
2.74%
2.78%
2.78%
2.60%
2.50%
2.73%
2.73%
2.58%
2.58%
2.50%
2.50%
2.85%
2.85%
2.85%
2.85%
2.57%
2.60%
2.62%
2.70%
2.63%
2.55%
10000.10%
2.76%
2.60%
2.58%
3.27%
3.27%
2.73%
2.63%



3.44Y 137745.SH 22 HIE03 AAA 2.63%
4.87Y+NY 240572.SH 24 5@ Y2 AAA 2.90%
4.96Y 240638.SH 24 E(508 AAA 2.88%
4.98Y 254091.SH 24 &= 02 AA+ 3.40%
19D 178310.SH 21 B5tx AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21z C2 AAA 2.26%
19D 178310.SH 21 B5tx AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21z C2 AAA 2.26%
67D 151587.SH 19 &l 04 AAA 3.08%
90D 167023.SH 20 Fis; 02 AA+ 2.90%
92D +NY 188005.SH 21433 Y3 AAA 2.41%
96D 155487.SH 19385701 AA+ 2.40%
19D 178310.SH 21 B5t& AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 hZ C2 AAA 2.26%
19D 178310.SH 21 B5t& AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 hZ C2 AAA 2.26%
67D 151587.SH 19 &k 04 AAA 3.08%
90D 167023.SH 20 Fis; 02 AA+ 2.90%
92D +NY 188005.SH 214332 Y3 AAA 2.41%
96D 155487.SH 19385701 AA+ 2.40%
96D +NY 188303.SH 21 BRI Y2 AAA 2.45%
155D+2Y({k 1) 188630.SH 21 FhZE G1 AAA 2.34%
159D +NY 162006.SH 19 {515 Y1 AAA 2.40%
174D 1980274.1B 19 %:451% 01 AAA 2.41%
186D +NY 162167.SH 19 EE Y1 AAA 2.44%
186D +NY 162167.SH 19 EE Y1 AAA 2.44%
186D +NY 162167.SH 19 EE Y1 AAA 2.44%
193D+1.99Y 188781.SH 21 8575 06 AAA 2.46%
221D+1.99Y 197281.SH 211842 03 AAA 2.50%
256D 133149.5Z 21 506 AAA 2.56%
273D 152359.SH 19 X, 01 AAA 2.42%
297D(fk 1) 185235.SH 22 i@ 01 AAA 2.44%
333D 166069.SH 20 Hh& C1 AAA 2.35%
19D 178310.SH 21 B8R AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 thZ C2 AAA 2.26%
19D 178310.SH 21 B8R AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 hZ C2 AAA 2.26%
67D 151587.SH 19 &k 04 AAA 3.08%
90D 167023.SH 20 7l 02 AA+ 2.90%
92D+NY 188005.SH 213 Y3 AAA 2.41%
96D 155487.SH 19385201 AA+ 2.40%
96D +NY 188303.SH 21 BRI Y2 AAA 2.45%
1.08Y 194363.SH 22 ik 02 AAA 2.50%
1.08Y+2Y 149883.5Z 22 A& 04 AAA 2.42%
1.08Y 163449.SH 20 i@l 03 AAA 2.49%
1.13Y 166771.SH 20 #% 03 AA/AAA 2.80%
1.13Y 166771.SH 20 %2 03 AA/AAA 2.80%
1.18Y 194579.SH 22 A0 03 AA/AAA 2.74%
1.25Y({k 1) 149956.57 22 #g[ 03 AAA 2.70%
1.27Y+2Y 185913.SH 22 {7F1 05 AAA 2.72%
1.32Y+NY 137525.SH G22HXY?2 AAA 2.52%
1.34Y 152521.SH 20 7532 01 AAA 2.41%
1.36Y 149181.5Z 20HBIS02 AAA 2.55%
1.36Y 149181.5Z 20HBIS02 AAA 2.55%
19D 178310.SH 21 BEf& AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 thZ C2 AAA 2.26%
19D 178310.SH 21 BEf& AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 thZ C2 AAA 2.26%
67D 151587.SH 19 &l 04 AAA 3.08%
90D 167023.SH 20 75 02 AA+ 2.90%
92D+NY 188005.SH 214532 Y3 AAA 2.41%
96D 155487.SH 19§52 01 AA+ 2.40%
96D +NY 188303.SH 21 BRI Y2 AAA 2.45%
1.78Y 1523008.1B 15 EE|AE AA/AAA 3.32%
1.8Y 175610.SH 21 &4 01 AAA 2.66%
1.83Y({k 2) 240464.SH 24 345 01 AAA 2.93%
1.97Y 175826.SH 21 {551 01 AA/AA+ 2.90%
1.98Y 250240.SH 23 BHr 01 AA+ 2.78%
1.98Y+2Y 250295.SH 23 E£01 AA+ 2.76%
1.98Y({k 1) 1980081.I1B 19 BEFHR AA+ 2.67%
1.99Y+5Y 1680102.1B 16 SPRHZIR AAA 2.63%
2.02Y({k 2) 250479.SH 23 fii X 01 AA+ 3.05%




2.04Y+2Y 115165.SH 23 @& G1 AA/AAA 2.74%
2.21Y(fk 1) 149497.57 2148003 AAA 2.78%
2.21Y(fk 1) 149497.57 2148003 AAA 2.78%

2.29Y+2Y 115566.SH 23 KT K3 AAA 2.60%

2.34Y 115668.SH 23 34l 05 AAA 2.50%
2.47Y 1680369.I1B 16 FE(SHRIR 01 AA 2.73%
2.47Y 1680369.I1B 16 FE(SHRIR 01 AA 2.73%
2.65Y({k 2) 240252.SH 23 JEF 15 AAA 2.58%
2.65Y({k 2) 240252.SH 23 JEF 15 AAA 2.58%
2.68Y 240335.SH 23 $BiF 11 AAA 2.50%
2.68Y 240335.SH 23 $BiF 11 AAA 2.50%
2.69Y(k 2) 148525.5Z 23 480 05 AAA 2.85%
2.69Y(k 2) 148525.5Z 23 480 05 AAA 2.85%
2.69Y(k 2) 148525.5Z 23 480 05 AAA 2.85%

2.69Y(k 2) 148525.5Z 23 480 05 AAA 2.85%

2.75Y({k 2) 148553.5Z 23 K15 12 AAA 2.57%
2.83Y 253608.SH 24 §R5a] F1 AAA 2.60%
2.83Y 253608.SH 24 $R5A F1 AAA 2.62%
2.87Y 240540.SH 24 K01 AAA 2.70%
2.87Y 253802.SH 24 {515 F1 AAA 2.63%
2.88Y 252480002.1B 24 HREFEMR 01 AAA 2.55%
2.93Y 253909.SH 24 23301 AA+ 10000.10%

2.94Y({k 1) 253980.SH 24 Bk 01 AA+ 2.76%
2.95Y 2422002.1B 24 KAk 01 AAA 2.60%
2.96Y 262480002.1B 24 FEREFALRIR 01BC AAA 2.58%
3.06Y 2080088.1B 20 HINBIR IR AA 3.27%
3.06Y 2080088.1B 20 HINBIR IR AA 3.27%
3.26Y+NY 185911.SH 22 (E1% Y2 AAA 2.73%
3.44Y 137745.SH 22 HIF03 AAA 2.63%
3.44Y 137745.SH 22 HIF03 AAA 2.63%
4.87Y+NY 240572.SH 24 @ Y2 AAA 2.90%
4.96Y 240638.SH 24 E(5 08 AAA 2.88%
19D 178310.SH 21 B8R AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 hZ C2 AAA 2.26%
19D 178310.SH 21 B8R AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 thZ C2 AAA 2.26%
67D 151587.SH 19 &k 04 AAA 3.08%
90D 167023.SH 20 7l 02 AA+ 2.90%
92D+NY 188005.SH 213 Y3 AAA 2.41%
96D 155487.SH 19385201 AA+ 2.40%
19D 178310.SH 21 B8R AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 hZ C2 AAA 2.26%
19D 178310.SH 21 BBfR AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 hZ C2 AAA 2.26%
67D 151587.SH 19 &k 04 AAA 3.08%
90D 167023.SH 20 7l 02 AA+ 2.90%
92D+NY 188005.SH 214532 Y3 AAA 2.41%
96D 155487.SH 193852 01 AA+ 2.40%
96D +NY 188303.SH 21 BRI Y2 AAA 2.45%
155D +2Y({k 1) 188630.SH 21 HhZE G1 AAA 2.34%
159D +NY 162006.SH 19 fE% Y1 AAA 2.40%
174D 1980274.1B 19 %% 01 AAA 2.41%
186D +NY 162167.SH 19 EE Y1 AAA 2.44%
186D +NY 162167.SH 19 EE Y1 AAA 2.44%
186D +NY 162167.SH 19 EE Y1 AAA 2.44%
193D+1.99Y 188781.SH 21 2% 06 AAA 2.46%
221D+1.99Y 197281.SH 21384 03 AAA 2.50%
256D 133149.57 21 &% 06 AAA 2.56%
273D 152359.SH 19 X%h 01 AAA 2.42%
297D(fk 1) 185235.SH 22 i 01 AAA 2.44%
333D 166069.SH 20 thg C1 AAA 2.35%
19D 178310.SH 21 B5tx AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 2 C2 AAA 2.26%
19D 178310.SH 21 B5tx AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 2 C2 AAA 2.26%
67D 151587.SH 19 Bk 04 AAA 3.08%
90D 167023.SH 20 7l 02 AA+ 2.90%
92D +NY 188005.SH 21453 Y3 AAA 2.41%
96D 155487.SH 1985701 AA+ 2.40%
96D +NY 188303.SH 21 BRI Y2 AAA 2.45%
1.08Y 194363.SH 22 ik 02 AAA 2.50%

1.08Y+2Y 149883.5Z 22 3iHE& 04 AAA 2.42%




1.08Y 163449.SH 20 j#el 03 AAA 2.49%
1.13Y 166771.SH 20 %2 03 AA/AAA 2.80%
1.13Y 166771.SH 20 322 03 AA/AAA 2.80%
1.18Y 194579.SH 22360 03 AA/AAA 2.74%
1.25Y({% 1) 149956.5Z 22 #1103 AAA 2.70%
1.27Y+2Y 185913.SH 22 (2% 05 AAA 2.72%
1.32Y+NY 137525.SH G22HXY?2 AAA 2.52%
1.34Y 152521.SH 20 753z 01 AAA 2.41%
1.36Y 149181.5Z 20HBIS02 AAA 2.55%
1.36Y 149181.5Z 20HBIS02 AAA 2.55%
19D 178310.SH 21 BE& AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 hg= C2 AAA 2.26%
19D 178310.SH 21 BE& AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 hg= C2 AAA 2.26%
67D 151587.SH 19 &k 04 AAA 3.08%
90D 167023.SH 20 7l 02 AA+ 2.90%
92D +NY 188005.SH 21433 Y3 AAA 2.41%
96D 155487.SH 1987 01 AA+ 2.40%
96D +NY 188303.SH 21 BRIE Y2 AAA 2.45%
1.78Y 1523008.1B 15 EZHBAE AA/AAA 3.32%
1.8Y 175610.SH 21 &(5 01 AAA 2.66%
1.83Y(f% 2) 240464.SH 24 3215 01 AAA 2.93%
1.97Y 175826.SH 21 355,01 AA/AA+ 2.90%
1.98Y 250240.SH 23 B3 01 AA+ 2.78%
1.98Y+2Y 250295.SH 23 =5 01 AA+ 2.76%
1.98Y({k 1) 1980081.1B 19 B&EFHR AA+ 2.67%
1.99Y+5Y 1680102.1B 16 LPRIGR AAA 2.63%
2.02Y({k 2) 250479.SH 23 ik 01 AA+ 3.05%
2.04Y+2Y 115165.SH 23 = G1 AA/AAA 2.74%
2.21Y(fk 1) 149497.57 21 4g 03 AAA 2.78%
2.21Y(fk 1) 149497.57 21 4g 03 AAA 2.78%
2.29Y+2Y 115566.SH 23 #GT K3 AAA 2.60%
2.34Y 115668.SH 23 3l 05 AAA 2.50%
2.47Y 1680369.1B 16 FHB(ERIR 01 AA 2.73%
2.47Y 1680369.1B 16 FHB(ERIR 01 AA 2.73%
2.65Y(fk 2) 240252.SH 23 HHE15 AAA 2.58%
2.65Y(fk 2) 240252.SH 23 HHE15 AAA 2.58%
2.68Y 240335.SH 23 B 11 AAA 2.50%
2.68Y 240335.SH 23 #BIE 11 AAA 2.50%
2.69Y(fk 2) 148525.5Z 23 #8105 AAA 2.85%
2.69Y(fk 2) 148525.5Z 23 #8005 AAA 2.85%
2.69Y(fk 2) 148525.5Z 23 #8005 AAA 2.85%
2.69Y(fk 2) 148525.5Z 23 #8105 AAA 2.85%
2.75Y({k 2) 148553.5Z 23 45 12 AAA 2.57%
2.83Y 253608.SH 24 §R7AT F1 AAA 2.60%
2.83Y 253608.SH 24 §R7AT F1 AAA 2.62%
2.87Y 240540.SH 24 % E 01 AAA 2.70%
2.87Y 253802.SH 24 {515 F1 AAA 2.63%
2.88Y 252480002.1B 24 3XERE R 01 AAA 2.55%
2.93Y 253909.SH 24 23301 AA+ 10000.10%
2.94Y(fk 1) 253980.SH 24 Bk 01 AA+ 2.76%
2.95Y 2422002.1B 24 KFmefafR 01 AAA 2.60%
2.96Y 262480002.1B 24 FRETELR 01BC AAA 2.58%
3.06Y 2080088.1B 20 FINBIR IR AA 3.27%
3.06Y 2080088.1B 20 FIMBIR IR AA 3.27%
3.26Y+NY 185911.SH 22 {517 Y2 AAA 2.73%
3.44Y 137745.SH 22 HiF 03 AAA 2.63%
3.44Y 137745.SH 22 HiF 03 AAA 2.63%
4.87Y+NY 240572.SH 24 5@ Y2 AAA 2.90%
4.96Y 240638.SH 24 E(5 08 AAA 2.88%
19D 178310.SH 21 B5f& AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 hZ= C2 AAA 2.26%
19D 178310.SH 21 BE& AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 hZ= C2 AAA 2.26%
67D 151587.SH 19 &l 04 AAA 3.08%
90D 167023.SH 20 Tl 02 AA+ 2.90%
92D +NY 188005.SH 21433 Y3 AAA 2.41%
96D 155487.SH 19385 01 AA+ 2.40%
19D 178310.SH 21 BE& AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 %= C2 AAA 2.26%
19D 178310.SH 21 BE& AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 g C2 AAA 2.26%




67D 151587.SH 19 &\ 04 AAA 3.08%
90D 167023.SH 20 Fi; 02 AA+ 2.90%
92D +NY 188005.SH 215332 Y3 AAA 2.41%
96D 155487.SH 19 87 01 AA+ 2.40%
96D +NY 188303.SH 21 BRIE Y2 AAA 2.45%
155D+2Y({k 1) 188630.SH 21 & G1 AAA 2.34%
159D +NY 162006.SH 19 58 Y1 AAA 2.40%
174D 1980274.1B 19 Bigtx 01 AAA 2.41%
186D +NY 162167.SH 19 EE Y1 AAA 2.44%
186D +NY 162167.SH 19 EE Y1 AAA 2.44%
186D +NY 162167.SH 19 EE Y1 AAA 2.44%
193D+1.99Y 188781.SH 21 B85 06 AAA 2.46%
221D+1.99Y 197281.SH 2118% 03 AAA 2.50%
256D 133149.5Z 21 &= 06 AAA 2.56%
273D 152359.SH 19 X3 01 AAA 2.42%
297D (% 1) 185235.SH 22 i 01 AAA 2.44%
333D 166069.SH 20 & C1 AAA 2.35%
19D 178310.SH 21 B8k AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 #Z= C2 AAA 2.26%
19D 178310.SH 21 B8k AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 #Z= C2 AAA 2.26%
67D 151587.SH 19 5 04 AAA 3.08%
90D 167023.SH 20 7l 02 AA+ 2.90%
92D +NY 188005.SH 21832 Y3 AAA 2.41%
96D 155487.SH 19 /&7 01 AA+ 2.40%
96D +NY 188303.SH 21 BRIE Y2 AAA 2.45%
1.08Y 194363.SH 22 g 02 AAA 2.50%
1.08Y+2Y 149883.5Z 22 g 04 AAA 2.42%
1.08Y 163449.SH 20 i@y 03 AAA 2.49%
1.13Y 166771.SH 20 #EZ 03 AA/AAA 2.80%
1.13Y 166771.SH 20 %= 03 AA/AAA 2.80%
1.18Y 194579.SH 22 i1 03 AA/AAA 2.74%
1.25Y({X 1) 149956.5Z 22 t¢M 03 AAA 2.70%
1.27Y+2Y 185913.SH 22 {&F 05 AAA 2.72%
1.32Y+NY 137525.SH G22HXY?2 AAA 2.52%
1.34Y 152521.SH 20 7532 01 AAA 2.41%
1.36Y 149181.5Z 20HBIS02 AAA 2.55%
1.36Y 149181.5Z 20HBIS02 AAA 2.55%
19D 178310.SH 21 BEfR AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 #Z= C2 AAA 2.26%
19D 178310.SH 21 BEfR AA 2.70%
33D 188032.SH 21 #Z= C2 AAA 2.26%
67D 151587.SH 19 5k 04 AAA 3.08%
90D 167023.SH 20 P 02 AA+ 2.90%
92D +NY 188005.SH 214532 Y3 AAA 2.41%
96D 155487.SH 1985 01 AA+ 2.40%
96D +NY 188303.SH 271 BRIE Y2 AAA 2.45%
1.78Y 1523008.1B 15 =BAE AA/AAA 3.32%
1.8Y 175610.SH 21 &5 01 AAA 2.66%
1.83Y({X 2) 240464.SH 24 #4501 AAA 2.93%
1.97Y 175826.SH 21 {55t 01 AA/AA+ 2.90%
1.98Y 250240.SH 23 HEi#h 01 AA+ 2.78%
1.98Y+2Y 250295.SH 23 E801 AA+ 2.76%
1.98Y({%x 1) 1980081.1B 19 BEFHR AA+ 2.67%
1.99Y+5Y 1680102.1B 16 SPRHfR AAA 2.63%
2.02Y({X 2) 250479.SH 23 finX 01 AA+ 3.05%
2.04Y+2Y 115165.SH 23 gz G1 AA/AAA 2.74%
2.21Y({K 1) 149497.57 PAR: WL AAA 2.78%
2.21Y({K 1) 149497.57 PAR: WL AAA 2.78%
2.29Y+2Y 115566.SH 23 KT K3 AAA 2.60%
2.34Y 115668.SH 23 3%\l 05 AAA 2.50%
2.47Y 1680369.1B 16 FE(SRK 01 AA 2.73%
2.47Y 1680369.1B 16 FE(SRK 01 AA 2.73%
2.65Y(fk 2) 240252.SH 23 YEIE15 AAA 2.58%
2.65Y(fk 2) 240252.SH 23 Y4IE 15 AAA 2.58%
2.68Y 240335.SH 23 $BIE 11 AAA 2.50%
2.68Y 240335.SH 23 $BIE 11 AAA 2.50%
2.69Y(fk 2) 148525.5Z 234105 AAA 2.85%
2.69Y(fk 2) 148525.57 23405 AAA 2.85%
2.69Y(fk 2) 148525.57 23405 AAA 2.85%
2.69Y(fk 2) 148525.57 23405 AAA 2.85%
2.75Y({X 2) 148553.5Z 23 K12 AAA 2.57%




2.83Y 253608.SH 24 §R3A] F1 AAA 2.60%
2.83Y 253608.SH 24 $55a F1 AAA 2.62%
2.87Y 240540.SH 24 %R 01 AAA 2.70%
2.87Y 253802.SH 24 {515 F1 AAA 2.63%
2.88Y 252480002.1B 24 &R 01 AAA 2.55%
2.93Y 253909.SH 24 23501 AA+ 10000.10%
2.94Y(fk 1) 253980.SH 24 H% 01 AA+ 2.76%
2.95Y 2422002.1B 24 XK 01 AAA 2.60%
2.96Y 262480002.1B 24 FREFELR 01BC AAA 2.58%
3.06Y 2080088.1B 20 FINGEHEIR AA 3.27%
3.06Y 2080088.1B 20 FINGEHER AA 3.27%
3.26Y+NY 185911.SH 22 {E15% Y2 AAA 2.73%
3.44Y 137745.5H 22 HiF 03 AAA 2.63%
3.44Y 137745.5H 22 HiF 03 AAA 2.63%
4.87Y+NY 240572.SH 24 5@ Y2 AAA 2.90%
4.96Y 240638.SH 24 5508 AAA 2.88%
71D 032100592.1B 21 SLIT=#0 PPN0O3 AA 2.50%
192D+3Y 032280842.1B 22 $hiFF7T PPNO0O5 AA 2.65%
257D 031900864.1B 19 ENH#& PPN002 AAA 2.37%
274D 032191469.1B 21 EiZ4FF PPN0O3 AA 2.65%
1.35Y+1Y({k 1) 032380053.1B 23 A= PPNOO1 AA 2.75%
1.5Y({k 2) 032280813.1B 22 EiE#% PPN0O3 AA+ 2.63%
2.02Y+2Y 032380311.1B 23 HE % PPN0O05 AA+ 2.76%
2.39Y 032380742.1B 23 TEgEEE PPNOO1 {4(8E:2.7666 2.78%
2.59Y(fk 2) 032300507.1B 23 371U PPNOO2 AA+ 2.80%
2.85Y 032480088.1B 24 &7ZSH# PPNOO1 AAA 3.16%
2.95Y+2Y 032480208.1B 24 &)11153% PPNOO1A AA+ 3.03%
2.95Y+2Y 032480208.1B 24 &)11153% PPNOO1A AA+ 3.04%
21D+5Y 1928009.1B 19 RARIT—4% 04 AAA 2.27%
22D 2120026.1B 21 IRERITW IR AAA 2.25%
22D 2120026.1B 21 IRERITWEIR AAA 2.25%
70D +5Y 1920039.1B 19 FUMNERIT 2R AAA 2.34%
85D+5Y 1921021.1B 19 ERKRE R AAA 2.35%
85D+5Y 1921021.1B 19 ERKRE R AAA 2.35%
131D+NY 1928018.1B 19 TrpRITKESR AAA 2.38%
131D+NY 1928018.1B 19 TrpRITKESR AAA 2.38%
148D +5Y 1928019.1B 19 RIBIRIT 2% 01 AAA 2.34%
148D +5Y 1928019.1B 19 RIBIRIT 2% 01 AAA 2.35%
148D +5Y 1928019.1B 19 RIBIRIT 2R 01 AAA 2.35%
152D+NY 1928021.1B 19 RUARITIKELAR 01 AAA 2.38%
152D+NY 1928021.1B 19 RUARITIKELAR 01 AAA 2.38%
159D +5Y 1928022.1B 19 3AHRIT 2% 01 AAA 2.35%
168D +NY 1928023.1B 19 RAERTT/RERR 02 AAA 2.38%
168D +NY 1928023.1B 19 RAERTT/RERR 02 AAA 2.38%
168D +NY 1928023.1B 19 RAERTT/RERR 02 AAA 2.38%
168D +NY 1928023.1B 19 RAERTT/RERR 02 AAA 2.38%
190D +NY 1928031.1B 19 ITRIRITRESR AAA 2.40%
190D +NY 1928031.1B 19 ITRIRITRESR AAA 2.39%
190D +NY 1928031.1B 19 ITRIRITRESR AAA 2.39%
190D +NY 1928031.1B 19 ITRIRITRESR AAA 2.39%
190D +NY 1928031.1B 19 ITRIRITRESR AAA 2.39%
246D +5Y 1928033.I1B 19 FhEERIT—4% 03 AAA 2.36%
246D +5Y 1928033.I1B 19 FhEERIT—4% 03 AAA 2.36%
246D +5Y 1928033.I1B 19 FERIT 4 03 AAA 2.36%
260D 2128046.1B 21 BRIRIT 02 AAA 2.23%
260D 2128046.1B 21 BRIRIT 02 AAA 2.23%
260D 2128046.1B 21 BRIRIT 02 AAA 2.23%
260D 2128046.1B 21 BRIRIT 02 AAA 2.23%
260D 2128046.1B 21 BRIRIT 02 AAA 2.23%
260D 2128046.1B 21 BRIRIT 02 AAA 2.23%
260D 2128046.1B 21 BRIRIT 02 AAA 2.23%
264D 2128048.1B 21 RART 02 AAA 2.26%
265D +NY 1928036.I1B 19 FRSIRITRER AAA 2.40%
277D 2120116.1B 21 FFERTT 01 AAA 2.24%
280D+NY 1928038.I1B 19 SPLERITIKER 01 AAA 2.45%
302D +NY 2020002.18 20 fuMERI TR ER R AAA 2.45%
337D 2228009.1B 22 S KERIT/IMSE AAA 2.26%
362D +NY 2028006.1B 20 HRfEERITRER R AAA 2.42%
362D+NY 2028006.1B 20 AR TKERIR AAA 2.42%
1.03Y+NY 2020016.1B 20 TR TIRER R AAA 2.48%
1.08Y+5Y(fk 2) 2020022.18 20 FARERIT 4% 01 AAA 2.42%
1.08Y+5Y(fk 2) 2020022.18 20 FARERIT 4% 01 AAA 2.42%




1.08Y+5Y({k 2) 2020022.1B 20 FEFRIRIT—4 01 AAA 2.42%
1.11Y+NY 2028014.1B 20 FERITXER 01 AAA 2.43%
1.11Y+NY 2028014.1B 20 FERITXER 01 AAA 2.43%
1.11Y+NY 2028014.1B 20 HERITXER 01 AAA 2.43%
1.11Y+NY 2028014.1B 20 HERITXER 01 AAA 2.43%
1.14Y+NY 2028017.1B 20 RAMER1TK R 01 AAA 2.44%
1.14Y+NY 2028017.1B 20 KRR 1TK R 01 AAA 2.44%
1.14Y+NY 2028017.1B 20 KRR 1TK R 01 AAA 2.44%

1.19Y 2228033.1B 22 I &ER1T 01 AAA 2.29%
1.19Y 2228033.1B 22 I &ER1T 01 AAA 2.29%
1.25Y({k 2) 2228043.1B 22 hERRIT/MEHE 01 AAA 2.28%
1.25Y({k 2) 2228043.1B 22 hERRIT/MEHE 01 AAA 2.28%
1.25Y({k 2) 2228043.1B 22 hERRIT/MEHE 01 AAA 2.28%

1.37Y+5Y({k 2) 2028025.1B 20 HARIRIT—4 01 AAA 2.43%

1.37Y+5Y({k 2) 2028025.1B 20 HAIRIT—4 01 AAA 2.43%

1.39Y+5Y({k 2) 2020044.1B 20 HFRIT 4% AAA 2.46%

1.39Y+5Y({k 2) 2020044.1B 20 HFRIT 4% AAA 2.46%

1.4Y+5Y 2028024.1B 20 PEIRIT "R AAA 2.44%
1.4Y+5Y 2028024.1B 20 PEIRIT "R AAA 2.44%
1.4Y+5Y 2028024.1B 20 PEIRIT "R AAA 2.44%
1.4Y+5Y 2028024.1B 20 PEIRIT "R AAA 2.44%
1.4Y+5Y 2028024.1B 20 PEIRIT "R AAA 2.44%
1.51Y+NY 2028037.1B 20 Y ASRITKE*R AAA 2.50%
1.51Y+NY 2028037.1B 20 FEASRITK SR AAA 2.49%
1.51Y+NY 2028037.1B 20 FERIRITRELR AAA 2.49%
1.51Y+5Y 2028041.1B 20 TRR1T—% 01 AAA 2.43%
1.51Y+5Y 2028041.IB 20 TRR1T—% 01 AAA 2.43%
1.51Y+5Y 2028041.1B 20 TRR1T—% 01 AAA 2.42%
1.51Y+5Y 2028041.1B 20 TRR1T—% 01 AAA 2.42%
1.57Y+NY 2028042.1B 20 SRR EEE AAA 2.49%
1.58Y({k 1) 2228051.1B 22 SFEARITINMSE AAA 2.36%
1.58Y({k 1) 2228051.1B 22 RTINS AAA 2.36%
1.58Y({k 1) 2228051.1B 22 RTINS AAA 2.36%
1.58Y({k 1) 2228051.1B 22 RTINS AAA 2.36%
1.58Y 2228050.1B 22 Y KERT1T AAA 2.34%
1.59Y 2220071.1B 22 e MERIT VAR AAA 2.37%
1.62Y({k 2) 2220073.1B 22 BiEERIT AAA 2.37%
1.84Y+5Y 2128002.1B 21 TRIT—4% 01 AAA 2.45%
1.84Y+5Y 2128002.1B 21 TrgtR1T—4% 01 AAA 2.45%
2.16Y 2320017.1B 23 TRER1T 02 AAA 2.42%
2.19Y({% 2) 212380006.1B 23 HERITIE 02 AAA 2.40%
2.24Y+5Y 2120051.1B 21 #BALERIT—4% 01 AAA/AA+ 2.70%
2.36Y({k 2) 212380010.1B 23 #LERITFE 03 AAA 2.42%
2.43Y 2320041.1B 23 FRIR1T 01 AAA 2.44%
2.52Y({k 3) 212380020.1B 23 FEKRIRITIR 02 AAA 2.42%
2.52Y({k 2) 212380021.1B 23 R 17f% 02 AAA 2.41%
2.52Y({k 2) 212380021.1B 23 R {7% 02 AAA 2.41%
2.63Y({k 2) 2328023.1B 23 HRRGERIT/ M= 02 AAA 2.46%
2.63Y({k 2) 2328023.1B 23 HRRGERIT/ VY= 02 AAA 2.46%
2.67Y({k 1) 212380026.1B 23 IRGERIT/IMSE 01 AAA 2.47%
2.67Y({k 1) 212380026.1B 23 IRGERIT/IMSE 01 AAA 2.47%
2.68Y+5Y 2128042.1B 21 MRIT—4% 02 AAA 2.58%
2.68Y+5Y 2128042.1B 21 3RIT”4% 02 AAA 2.59%
2.68Y+5Y 2128042.1B 21 303R1T7 4% 02 AAA 2.59%
2.68Y+NY 2120107.1B 21 HESR TR AAA 2.70%
2.68Y+5Y 2120105.1B 21 B RB{T=4% 02 AAA/AA+ 2.67%

2.73Y+5Y({k 1) 2128049.1B 21 ERIRIT 4% 05 AAA 2.54%

2.74Y+5Y 2128051.1B 21 TRFR1T—4% 02 AAA 2.54%
2.75Y 212380029.1B 23 FuMNBRE ARV 03 AAA 2.46%
2.75Y 212380029.1B 23 FuMNBRE ARV 03 AAA 2.46%

2.88Y({k 5) 2428001.1B 24 SEZHR1T/MSE 01 AAA 2.44%

2.93Y+5Y 2228014.1B 22 ZBIRIT 4% 01 AAA 2.56%

2.93Y+5Y 2228014.1B 22 RBIRIT 4% 01 AAA 2.56%

2.97Y+5Y 2220017.1B 22 FAZLR1T 2% 01 AAA/AA+ 2.79%

2.97Y+5Y 2220017.1B 22 FAZLR1T 2% 01 AAA/AA+ 2.79%
2.99Y 212480004.1B 24 HEERITHR 01 AAA 2.45%
2.99Y 2420011.1B 24 HRRGERIT/ MM 01 AAA 2.47%
2.99Y 2420011.1B 24 HRRGERIT/IMSHE 01 AAA 2.47%
2.99Y 212480005.I1B 24 FAER1T&R 01 AAA 2.44%
2.99Y 212480004.1B 24 EERIT&R 01 AAA 2.45%
2.99Y 212480004.1B 24 EERIT& 01 AAA 2.45%
2.99Y 212480004.1B 24 EERIT& 01 AAA 2.45%




2.99Y 2420011.1B 24 HSRIT/IVAMR 01 AAA 2.47%
2.99Y 2420011.1B 24 HSRIT/IVAMR 01 AAA 2.47%
2.99Y 212480005.1B 24 FERERITIE 01 AAA 2.45%
3.06Y+NY 2228023.1B 22 HERITKER 01 AAA 2.62%
3.06Y+NY 2228023.1B 22 HERITKER 01 AAA 2.62%
3.35Y+5Y 092280024.1B 22 MBRREIT KB R 02 AAA/AA+ 2.7
3.43Y+5Y 092280069.1B 22 HEERIT T REALE 01 AAA 2.62%
3.51Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 RITREAR 02A AAA 2.59%
3.51Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 RITREAR 02A AAA 2.59%
3.51Y+5Y 092200008.1B 22 RITREAR 02A AAA 2.59%
3.6Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 T TREAE 02A AAA 2.60%
3.6Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 T TIREAE 02A AAA 2.60%
3.6Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 T TREAE 02A AAA 2.60%
3.6Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 T TIREAE 02A AAA 2.60%
3.6Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 T TREAE 02A AAA 2.60%
3.6Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 T TREAE 02A AAA 2.60%
3.6Y+5Y 092280108.1B 22 T REAE 02A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TR EAIE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TR EAIE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TR EAIE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TR EAIE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TR EAIE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TR EAIE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TR EAIE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 THF 4R EAE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 THF—4REAE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 THF 4R EAE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 THF 4R EAE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 THF—4REAE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 THF 4R EAE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 THF—4REAE 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TIT &R FR 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TIT &R R 04A AAA 2.60%
3.64Y+5Y 092280134.1B 22 TIT &R FR 04A AAA 2.60%
4.24Y+NY 242380008.1B 23 Fh{T7KEER 01 AAA 2.67%
4.33Y+NY 242380013.1B 23 77K EER 01 AAA 2.67%
4.44Y+NY 242380017.1B 23 RAT7KEER 01 AAA 2.69%
4.44Y+NY 242380017.1B 23 RAT7KEER 01 AAA 2.69%
4.48Y+5Y 232380052.1B 23 RIT”RAEARR 02A AAA 2.62%
4.52Y+NY 242380021.1B 23 BT7KEER 02 AAA 2.69%
4.6Y+5Y 232380069.1B 23 BT RARANR 02A AAA 2.62%
4.6Y+5Y 232380069.1B 23 BT RARANR 02A AAA 2.62%
4.71Y+5Y 232380084.1B 23 IT IR AR 04A AAA 2.63%
4.87Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 HIT—REAE 01A AAA 2.62%
4.87Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 HIT—REAE 01A AAA 2.63%
4.87Y+5Y 232480001.1B 24 HIT—REAE 01A AAA 2.63%
4.88Y+5Y({k 1) 232480003.1B 24 {EFRIT —REAE 01 AAA 2.97%
4.88Y+5Y({k 1) 232480003.1B 24 {EFRIT B AE 01 AAA 2.96%
4.88Y+5Y({k 1) 232480006.1B 24 BIT—REAE 01A AAA 2.62%
4.88Y+5Y 232480004.1B 24 RITZIREAZ 01A AAA 2.62%
4.98Y+NY 242400005.1B 24 RAIT7KEEF 01 AAA 2.72%
4.98Y+NY 242400005.1B 24 RAIT7KEER 01 AAA 2.72%
4.98Y+NY 242400005.1B 24 RAIT7KEER 01 AAA 2.72%
4.98Y+NY 242400005.1B 24 RAIT7KEEF 01 AAA 2.72%
4.98Y+NY 242400005.1B 24 RAIT7KEEF 01 AAA 2.72%
4.98Y+NY 242400005.1B 24 RAIT7KEEK 01 AAA 2.72%
4.98Y+NY 242400005.1B 24 RAT7KEEK 01 AAA 2.72%
4.99Y+NY({k 1) 242400004.1B 24 mpfigsKER(R 01 AAA 2.72%
4.99Y+NY({k 1) 242400004.1B 24 mpfigKER(R 01 AAA 2.72%
4.99Y+NY({k 1) 242400004.1B 24 pfiEsKER(R 01 AAA 2.72%
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